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LastName FirstName Email Address Department Title Phone

Aksakal Rosay r.masud@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Alred Kathleen k.alred@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Armstead Erica e.armstead@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Bessas Janet J.BESSAS@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Biehl Emily e.biehl@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Black Amber a.childs@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Bort Heather H.BORT@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Associate College
Lecturer

216/687-3818

Bradas Cheryl c.bradas@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Britton Celeste c.britton26@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Brown Laurie L.L.BROWN1@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing Associate College
Lecturer

216/687-3598

Callahan Rebecca r.aboumerhi@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Campanile Ashley a.n.mckay@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Campbell Sydney s.e.campbell18@csuoh
io.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Carney Sarah s.hahner@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Carter Tonya T.M.CARTER61@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing Clinical Nursing
Associate

216/523-7512

Cavender Barbara B.CAVENDER@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Cefo Linda l.cefo@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Assistant Professor 216/687-3776

Chicoski Allyson a.chicoski@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing Graduate Faculty
Status

Coleman Kristine k.a.thiede@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598
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Cressman Kathryn k.cressman@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Darrow Alexandra a.termin@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Davis Jamil j.e.davis88@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing Graduate Faculty
Status

Davis-Ajami Mary m.davisajami@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing Dir/Chief Nursing
Admin & Prof

216/875-9847

DeBaggis Lindsey l.debaggis@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Downing Bethany b.l.downing@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Edwards Arketa a.franklin10@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Edwards Krystal k.a.edwards59@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Elam Debra d.elam16@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Clinical Nursing
Associate

216/687-5429

Eyth David d.eyth@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-4615

Fall Sara s.e.fall@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Felgar Kathleen k.felgar@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Fisher Jennifer j.a.fisher73@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing Coordinator of
Online Edu

216/523-7559

Fog Erica e.fog@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Gallagher Kelly k.d.gallagher@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Gallagher Smita s.d.gallagher@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing Clinical Assistant
Professor

216/523-7318

Ganzke Alyssa a.ganzke@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

George Brittany b.j.stewart77@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

George Valerie V.GEORGE@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Gergis Mary m.gergis@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Assistant Professor 216/687-3548

© 2018, Cleveland State University - All rights reserved



Cleveland State University Phonebook

LastName FirstName Email Address Department Title Phone

Gibson Maria m.k.gibson16@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Goldsword Marissa m.goldsword@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Govoni Amelia A.GOVONI@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Grant Alexander a.m.grant05@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Green Walczak Rachel r.greenwalczak@csuoh
io.edu

School of Nursing Assistant College
Lecturer

Hackett Kathleen k.a.hackett@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Hall Blaine b.a.hall86@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Hall Julie j.l.hall45@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Harris Tameika t.s.harris74@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing Assistant College
Lecturer

216/523-7101

Haynes-Baisden Sheila s.haynes38@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Hicks Kristen k.l.hicks39@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Hill Shanell s.d.hill56@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Hopkins Lori L.D.HOPKINS@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing Assistant College
Lecturer

216/687-7281

Hostutler Jennifer j.hostutler@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing Graduate Faculty
Status

Hovan April a.m.hovan@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Huffman Lisa l.m.huffman@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing Associate College
Lecturer

216/875-9908

Isgro Brittany b.isgro@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Jackson Raven r.s.jackson16@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor
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Jenkins Keith k.jenkins16@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing Clinical Assistant
Professor

Jones-Ringfield Christie c.jonesringfield@csu
ohio.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Kline Melissa m.a.kline@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Knight Carrie c.e.knight@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3595

Kohl Elawyn e.kohl@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Konopinski Ian i.konopinski@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Kwiatkowski Michele M.KWIATKOWSKI35@csuo
hio.edu

School of Nursing Clinical Associate
Professor

216/687-3820

Laisure Tina t.m.baldwin@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Lake Elizabeth e.k.lake@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Langford Da'Na d.langford75@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Lescar Beverly b.a.lescar@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Levenhagen Bethany b.levenhagen@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Littlejohn Kelli k.m.mcclellan@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Lopez Madeline m.i.lopez47@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Mandizvidza Vimbai v.mandizuidza@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Martin Shemaine s.poole@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Matcham William w.matcham@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing Associate Professor 216/687-3890

Matthews J j.matthews46@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing Clinical Associate
Professor

216/523-7334

McArthur Tracy t.mcarthur@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing Continuing Ed
Presenter

216/687-3598
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McCrimon Quintasha q.mccrimon@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing Assistant College
Lecturer

216/523-7244

Miller Monica m.miller25@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Miracle Danielle d.miracle@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Mitchell Maureen M.M.MITCHELL1@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Mitchell Shaletha s.t.mitchell@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing Dir,Area Hlth
Education Center

216/875-9994

Murray Beth b.mucklo@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Associate College
Lecturer

216/687-5348

Nelson Anglia a.y.nelson@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Nickel Martha m.nickel@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Niederriter Joan J.NIEDERRITER@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing Associate Professor
- Emerita

Nocero Sarah s.nocero@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Assistant College
Lecturer

216/523-7146

Novak Eugenia e.frangias@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

O'Toole Michelle m.l.bednar@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Owen Lois L.OWEN@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Pace Karen K.PACE@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Clinical Associate
Professor

216/802-3051

Pasek Christine c.pasek@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Perdian Jeanine j.perdian@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Pitchford Roy r.e.pitchford@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing Office Coordinator 216/523-7238

Polk Pretti p.l.polk@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Clinical Assistant
Professor

216/687-5179

Portis Erica e.portis@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Assistant College
Lecturer

216/687-3783
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Quandt Raegan r.quandt@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Graduate Faculty
Status

Rausch Christina c.rausch@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Rausch Daniel D.RAUSCH@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Rice Heather h.m.rice@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Associate Professor 216/687-4593

Rimar Caitlin c.rimar@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Robinson Jacqueline j.a.robinson98@csuoh
io.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-5429

Rudd Kathryn k.m.rudd@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Ruiz Alexandra a.ruiz17@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Runner Tonya t.runner@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Clinical Assistant
Professor

216/875-9872

Santiago Michelle m.j.dick@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Sardon Gene g.sardon@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Sarver Wendy w.l.sarver@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing Assistant Professor 216/875-9871

Smiley Wilson Niki n.smileywilson@csuoh
io.edu

School of Nursing Clinical Assistant
Professor

216/875-9874

Snyder Katherine k.snyder43@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Sperati Paige p.sperati@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Stevanus Rachel r.stevanus@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Stevenson Derrica d.stevenson32@csuohi
o.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Subotnik Katherine k.subotnik@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Svec Jennifer J.A.SVEC@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Clinical Nursing
Associate

216/687-2293

Sweeney Keisha k.d.sweeney@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Tate Stephanie s.tate88@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Graduate Faculty
Status
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Thoman Joan J.THOMAN@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Associate Professor 216/687-3518

Thomas Ruby r.thomas@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Toukonen Margaret M.TOUKONEN@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Umstott Anna a.umstott@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Viancourt Jillian j.mulder@csuohio.edu School of Nursing PT ST Instructor 216/687-3598

Vinesky Deborah d.vinesky@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Vozar Laura l.a.vozar@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

White Candace c.white60@csuohio.ed
u

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

White Jecika j.c.ellison@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Williams Kaona k.d.williams11@csuoh
io.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Wilson Susan s.wilson88@csuohio.e
du

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor

Wing Sharon S.WING@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Wolf Linda L.WOLF78@csuohio.edu School of Nursing Emeritus/Emerita
Faculty

Woodfield Cynthia c.woodfield@csuohio.
edu

School of Nursing IntmChiefNursOfcr &
ClnAstProf

216/687-3644

Wright Sarah s.j.wright78@csuohio
.edu

School of Nursing PT ST Instructor
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